South Point Senior Shootout
m A THANAGEMENT  Western Trust "Under $301" Sweeper Roster

Presented by Western Trust Wealth Management

The Western Trust Wealth Management "Under $301" Sweeper is scheduled for Friday, November 16 at 2:30 PM,
consists of 4 games across 8 lanes, and is limited to 56 entries. The sweeper entry fee is $70.00 and is available only to
2018 South Point Senior Shootout competitors who cashed for a combined total of $300.99 or less in the three
Challenge events (not including Brackets, Side Pots, and/or Super Century Doubles). Western Trust Wealth
Management has generously added $1,000 to the Sweeper Prize Fund.

In an effort to increase the "fun factor", the Western Trust Wealth Management "Under $301" Sweeper will use the
normally high-scoring South Point house league pattern.

SPSS # Sq

011416
011454
011424

> > >

Bowler

Bob Baer

Marty Bedford
Steven Brinkman

Hometown
Henderson, NV
Albuquerque, NM

Sussex, WI

Start
Lane

Start

SPSS # Sq Bowler Hometown Lane

011302
011180
011504
011448

Jay Gneiting (SS)
Joe Goldstein
Heidi Holloway
Steve Jansson (SS)

~ Aberdeen, ID

San Brurr\or, CA

North Las Vegas, NV

011262

011488

011383
011496

011344

011288

> > > > > >

Galen Keas (SS)
Dennis Klein
Keith Lesko
Jay Watts

Stan Winters (SD) A b

Rick Woloszyn

Alda, NE
Pe;pria, AZ

Prosper, TX
Omaha, NE

~ Simi Valley, CA
~ Griffith, IN

15 Total Entries; 5 Super Senior (SS/SD) Entries

Please advise Senior Shootout management if you are a Super Senior (age 60 or greater) or a Super Duper Senior (age 70 or greater) as of
November 16, 2018 and ARE NOT listed as such.

Sunday, November 4, 2018 6:21 PM

Bowlers from 11 states are entered in this event.
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