

South Point Senior Shootout

Western Trust "Under \$301" Sweeper Roster



Presented by Western Trust Wealth Management

The Western Trust Wealth Management "Under \$301" Sweeper is scheduled for Friday, November 16 at 2:30 PM, consists of 4 games across 8 lanes, and is limited to 56 entries. The sweeper entry fee is \$70.00 and is available only to 2018 South Point Senior Shootout competitors who cashed for a combined total of \$300.99 or less in the three Challenge events (not including Brackets, Side Pots, and/or Super Century Doubles). Western Trust Wealth Management has generously added \$1,000 to the Sweeper Prize Fund.

In an effort to increase the "fun factor", the Western Trust Wealth Management "Under \$301" Sweeper will use the normally high-scoring South Point house league pattern.

SPSS# Sq	Bowler	Hometown	Start Lane	SPSS # Sq Bowler	Hometown	Start Lane
-	Bob Baer	Henderson, NV				
011454 A	Marty Bedford	Albuquerque, NM			A SECTION ASSESSMENT	
011424 A	Steven Brinkman	Sussex, WI	3 - 6			
011337 A	Toby Contreras (SS)	Lees Summit, MO			The state of the s	
011302 A	Jay Gneiting (SS)	Aberdeen, ID				
011180 A	Joe Goldstein	San Bruno, CA	F			
011504 A	Heidi Holloway	North Las Vegas, NV			# M	
011448 A	Steve Jansson (SS)	Barnes, WI				
011469 A	Jerry Johnson	Las Vegas, NV	1		3	
011262 A	Galen Keas (SS)	Alda, NE				
011488 A	Dennis Klein	Peoria, AZ		All		4
011383 A	Keith Lesko	Prosper, TX				
011496 A	Jay Watts	Omaha, NE	. 7			8
011344 A	Stan Winters (SD)	Simi Valley, CA	17			
011288 A	Rick Woloszyn	Griffith, IN	1:1			
						N. C.

15 Total Entries; 5 Super Senior (SS/SD) Entries

Bowlers from 11 states are entered in this event.

Please advise Senior Shootout management if you are a Super Senior (age 60 or greater) or a Super Duper Senior (age 70 or greater) as of November 16, 2018 and ARE NOT listed as such.